
 

 

 

NAME OF THE TEACHER TOPIC DATE 
 

 

 
MS. SUKHAM 
(INCHARGE PRE-PRIMARY) 

 AUSTRALIA VIRTUAL MASTERCLASS SERIES 

FOR CBSE SCHOOL LEADERS 

 STRATEGIES FOR HAPPY CLASSROOMS 

 21ST CENTURY SKILLS 

 MULTIPLE INTELLIGENCE 

 PRE-SCHOOL TEACHING 

 LEADING SCHOOL TRANSFORMATION IN AN 
ERA OF DIGITAL LEARNING 

16.06.2020 
 

19.06.2020 
10.07.2020 
14.07.2020 
21.07.2020 

 

21.07.2020 

MS. SATVINDER DHALIWAL 
 ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS 

IN DECISION-MAKING 
25.07.2020 

MS.NAVITA 
 ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS IN 

DECISION-MAKING 
25.07.2020 

MS.SONIA GILL 
 ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS 

IN DECISION-MAKING 
25.07.2020 

MS.RIYA 
 DRAMATICS IN TEACHING 
 ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS- DECISION MAKING 

18.06.2020 
27.7.2020 

MS.DAPINDER KAUR 
 ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS 

IN DECISION-MAKING 
25.07.2020 

 

 

 

 
MS. HEMU 

 TEACHERS AS LEARNERS 
 ROLES AND RESPONSIBILITIES OF 

COUNSELORS DEMANDS & CHALLENGES 

 STORY TELLING AS PEDAGOGY 

 LEARNING FROM MISTAKES 

 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION ACCESSIBLE SCHOOL 
FOR CHILDREN WITH DISABILITIES 

 VALUE EDUCATION 

 TEACHING VOCABULARY 

 ENHANCING VOCABULARY IN ENGLISH 

 EFFECTIVE STRATEGIES TOWARDS 
USING HUMOUR IN CLASSROOM 

14.06.2020 
14.07.2020 

 

24.07.2020 
30.07.2020 
31.7.2020 

 

31.07.2020 
24.08.2020 
04.09.2020 

 

04.09.2020 

 
MS.SHILPI SHARMA 

 DRAMATIC IN TEACHING 

 MULTIPLE INTELLIGENCE 
 ENHANCING VOCABULARY IN ENGLISH 

09.07.2020 
14.07.2020 
20.07.2020 

 
MS.JAGRITY SHARMA 

 DRAMATIC IN TEACHING 

 MULTIPLE INTELLIGENCE 
 ENHANCING VOCABULARY IN ENGLISH 

09.07.2020 
14.07.2020 
20.07.2020 

MS. PARVINDER KAUR 
PASRICHA 

 APPLICATION OF LIFE SKILLS IN DAY TO DAY LIFE 

 UNDERSTANDING IQ, EQ,AQ, SQ 
 ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS- DECISION MAKING 

17.07.2020 
20.07.2020 
27.07.2020 



  

 

 

 

NAME OF THE TEACHER TOPIC DATE 

 
MS.NEETI GORAYA 

 DRAMATIC IN TEACHING 

 MULTIPLE INTELLIGENCE 
 ENHANCING VOCABULARY IN ENGLISH 

09.07.2020 
14.07.2020 
20.07.2020 

MS.HARINDER KAUR  CHILD CENTRIC LEARNING 20.07.2020 

MS. JASMEET KAUR 
 CHILD CENTRIC LEARNING 
 PRE-SCHOOL TEACHING 

20.07.2020 
21.07.2020 

MS.MONIKA  CHILD CENTRIC LEARNING 20.07.2020 

MS.HARMANPREET KAUR  CHILD CENTRIC LEARNING 20.07.2020 

MS.HEENA  CHILD CENTRIC LEARNING 20.07.2020 

MS.VIJETA 
 ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS IN 

DECISION-MAKING 
25.07.2020 

MS.SHIKHA 
 ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS IN 

DECISION-MAKING 
25.07.2020 

MS. MANDEEP KAUR  PRE-SCHOOL TEACHING 21.07.2020 

MS.ANKU PATHAK 
 DRAMATIC IN TEACHING 
 ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS- DECISION MAKING 

18.06.2020 
25.07.2020 

 
MS. MONA SHARMA 

 DESIGNING ONLINE ASSIGNMENTS 
 CRITICAL AND CREATIVE THINKING – APPLYING 

CRITICAL THINKING ANALYTICAL WRITING 

08.07.2020 
 

25.07.2020 


