

## M.G.N PUBLIC SCHOOL, ADARSH NAGAR, JALANDHAR PRE-PRIMARY WING CBSE WORKSHOPS ATTENDED IN 2020

NAME OF THE TEACHER	TOPIC	DATE
MS. SUKHAM (INCHARGE PRE-PRIMARY)	AUSTRALIA VIRTUAL MASTERCLASS SERIES	16.06.2020
	FOR CBSE SCHOOL LEADERS	
	<ul> <li>STRATEGIES FOR HAPPY CLASSROOMS</li> </ul>	19.06.2020
	21 <sup>ST</sup> CENTURY SKILLS	10.07.2020
	MULTIPLE INTELLIGENCE	14.07.2020
	PRE-SCHOOL TEACHING	21.07.2020
	<ul> <li>LEADING SCHOOL TRANSFORMATION IN AN</li> </ul>	
	ERA OF DIGITAL LEARNING	21.07.2020
NAC CATVINIDED DITALIVAVAL	ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS	25 07 2020
MS. SATVINDER DHALIWAL	IN DECISION-MAKING	25.07.2020
MS.NAVITA	ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS IN	25 07 2020
	DECISION-MAKING	25.07.2020
MS.SONIA GILL	ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS	25 07 2020
	IN DECISION-MAKING	25.07.2020
MS.RIYA	DRAMATICS IN TEACHING	18.06.2020
	ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS- DECISION MAKING	27.7.2020
MS.DAPINDER KAUR	ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS	25 07 2020
	IN DECISION-MAKING	25.07.2020
	TEACHERS AS LEARNERS	14.06.2020
	ROLES AND RESPONSIBILITIES OF	14.07.2020
	COUNSELORS DEMANDS & CHALLENGES	
	STORY TELLING AS PEDAGOGY	24.07.2020
MS. HEMU	LEARNING FROM MISTAKES	30.07.2020
	INCLUSIVE EDUCATION ACCESSIBLE SCHOOL	31.7.2020
	FOR CHILDREN WITH DISABILITIES	
	VALUE EDUCATION	31.07.2020
	TEACHING VOCABULARY	24.08.2020
	ENHANCING VOCABULARY IN ENGLISH	04.09.2020
	EFFECTIVE STRATEGIES TOWARDS	
	USING HUMOUR IN CLASSROOM	04.09.2020
MS.SHILPI SHARMA	DRAMATIC IN TEACHING	09.07.2020
	MULTIPLE INTELLIGENCE	14.07.2020
	ENHANCING VOCABULARY IN ENGLISH	20.07.2020
	DRAMATIC IN TEACHING	09.07.2020
MS.JAGRITY SHARMA	MULTIPLE INTELLIGENCE	14.07.2020
	ENHANCING VOCABULARY IN ENGLISH	20.07.2020
MS. PARVINDER KAUR PASRICHA	APPLICATION OF LIFE SKILLS IN DAY TO DAY LIFE	17.07.2020
	UNDERSTANDING IQ, EQ,AQ, SQ	20.07.2020
	ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS- DECISION MAKING	27.07.2020



## M.G.N PUBLIC SCHOOL, ADARSH NAGAR, JALANDHAR PRE-PRIMARY WING CBSE WORKSHOPS ATTENDED IN 2020

NAME OF THE TEACHER	TOPIC	DATE
MS.NEETI GORAYA	DRAMATIC IN TEACHING	09.07.2020
	MULTIPLE INTELLIGENCE	14.07.2020
	ENHANCING VOCABULARY IN ENGLISH	20.07.2020
MS.HARINDER KAUR	CHILD CENTRIC LEARNING	20.07.2020
MS. JASMEET KAUR	CHILD CENTRIC LEARNING	20.07.2020
	PRE-SCHOOL TEACHING	21.07.2020
MS.MONIKA	CHILD CENTRIC LEARNING	20.07.2020
MS.HARMANPREET KAUR	CHILD CENTRIC LEARNING	20.07.2020
MS.HEENA	CHILD CENTRIC LEARNING	20.07.2020
MS.VIJETA	ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS IN  PEGISION MARKING	25.07.2020
	DECISION-MAKING	
MS.SHIKHA	ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS IN     DECISION-MAKING	25.07.2020
MS. MANDEEP KAUR	PRE-SCHOOL TEACHING	21.07.2020
MS.ANKU PATHAK	DRAMATIC IN TEACHING	18.06.2020
	ENHANCING LIFE SKILLS- DECISION MAKING	25.07.2020
MS. MONA SHARMA	DESIGNING ONLINE ASSIGNMENTS	08.07.2020
	CRITICAL AND CREATIVE THINKING – APPLYING	
	CRITICAL THINKING ANALYTICAL WRITING	25.07.2020